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REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THE FINAL YEAR M.Sc.  MATHEMATICS (FIRST APPEARANCE/
SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT) EXAMINATION APRIL/MAY  2019

(PRIVATE/SDE)

Time of Examination     :    9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Marks : 100

Day and Date Subject

MATHEMATICS (2015 Admission onwards)

ELECTIVES

Monday,19th August 2019 Algebraic Geometry-An Algorithmic Approach

Tuesday, 20th August 2019 Calculus of Variations

Scheduled Date ELECTIVES       Re-scheduled date

Friday, 9th August 2019
1.  Algebraic Number Theory

   Wednesday, 21st August 2019
2.  Theory of Numbers

Tuesday, 13th August 2019
1.  Operations Research

    Thursday, 22nd August 2019
2.  Linear Integral Equations

Wednesday, 14th August 2019 1. Fluid Dynamics     Saturday, 24th August 2019

Friday, 16th August 2019
1.  Measure and Integration

   Monday, 26th August 2019
2.  Algebraic Geometry
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                                                              CONTROLEER OF EXAMINATIONS


